Home » THORLABS » THORLABS MCLS1-CUSTOM Multi Channel Fiber Coupled Laser Source User Guide
MCLS1-CUSTOM
Multi-Channel Fiber-Coupled Laser Sourcex
User Guide
THORLABS MCLS1-CUSTOM Multi Channel Fiber Coupled
Laser Source User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

1.4.2 Mechanical Drawings
Components
1.5.1 List of Available Light Sources
The table below lists the standard available system light sources.
Laser Source N
ame
Typical
A (nm)
A Range (n
m)
Min Powe
r’
Typical
Power Laser Type Monitor
PCP Fiber
MCLS1-406 406 395 -415 4.0 mW 6.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes S405-XP
MCLS1-473-20 473 468 -478 15.0 mW 20 mW Fabry-Perot Yes 460HP
MCLS1-488 488 483 -493 18.0 mW 22 mW Fabry-Perot Yes 460HP
MCLS1-520A 520 510 – 530 10.0 mW 15.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes 460HP
MCLS1-635 635 630 – 640 2.5 mW 3.5 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-638 638 628 – 648 10.0 mW 15.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-642 642 635 – 645 15.0 mW 20.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-658 658 648 – 668 9.5 mW 14.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-660 660 653 – 663 15.0 mW 17.0 mW Fabry-Perot No SM600
MCLS1-670 670 660 – 680 1.5 mW 2.5 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-670-4 670 660 – 680 4.0 mW 5.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-685 685 675 – 695 10.0 mW 13.5 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-705 705 695 – 715 10.0 mW 15.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-730 730 720 – 740 12.5 mW 15.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM600
MCLS1-785 785 770 – 800 6.0 mW 7.5 mW Fabry-Perot Yes 780HP
MCLS1-785-25 785 780 – 790 20.0 mW 25.0 mW Fabry-Perot No 780HP
MCLS1-808-20 808 803 – 813 20.0 mW 25.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM800-5.6-125
MCLS1-830 830 820 – 840 8.0 mW 10.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM800-5.6-125
MCLS1-850 850 840 – 860 7.5 mW 10.5 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM800-5.6-125
MCLS1-850-MM 850 847 – 857 45.0 mW 50.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes GIF625
MCLS1-852 852 847 – 857 20.0 mW 25.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM800-5.6-125
MCLS1-915 915 910 – 920 30.0 mW 40.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM800-5.6-125
MCLS1-940 940 930 – 950 25.0 mW 30.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM800-5.6-125
MCLS1-980 980 965 – 995 6.0 mW 9.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes 980HP
MCLS1-980-20 980 970 – 990 15 mW 20 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SM800-5.6-125
MCLS1-1064 1064 1059-1069 20.0 mW 25.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes H11060
a. This is the minimum guaranteed output power of the laser when the adjustment knob is set at the maximum.
b. When no photodiode is present, the display will show the current instead of the power and will display a
message “NO PD”.
Laser Source N
ame
Typical
A (nm)
A Range (n
m)
Min Powe
ra
Typical P
ower Laser Type Monitor
PDb Fiber
MCLS1-1310 1310 1290-1330 2.5 mW 3.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1310-15 1310 1290-1330 13.0 mW 15.0 mW Fabry-Perot No SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1310DF
B 1310 1290-1330 1.5 mW 2.0 mW DFB Yes SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1550 1550 1520-1580 1.5 mW 2.0 mW Fabry-Perot Yes SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1550-10 1550 1530-1570 8.0 mW 10.0 mW Fabry-Perot No SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1550DF
B 1550 1540-1560 1.5 mW 2.0 mW DFB Yes SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1625 1625 1605-1645 10 mW 15 mW Fabry-Perot No SMF-28e+
c. This is the minimum guaranteed output power of the laser when the adjustment knob is set at the maximum.
d. When no photodiode is present, the display will show the current instead of the power and will display a
message “NO PD”.
1.5.2 Front and Back Panel Overview